
w/c Monday 1st November

Mon 1st Nov Tue 2nd Nov Wed 3rd Nov Thurs 4th Nov Fri 5th Nov
Lesson

1&2
English Lit (45mins)

GCSE PE  Paper 1 (1hr)
Yr10 GCSE PE (1 hr)

History Paper 2 (1hr)
Geography Paper 3 (1 hr)

Spanish Writing H (1hr 15mins)
Spanish Writing F (1hr)

Lesson
3&4

History Paper 1 (1hr)
Geography Paper 1 (1hr 30mins)

RE (1hr 30mins) English Lang (1 hr 45mins) Maths Paper 1 (1 hr 30mins)
Comb Science Biol (1 hr 15mins)

Biology (1 hr 45mins)
Lesson 5

w/c Monday 8th November

Mon 8th Nov Tue 9th Nov Wed 10th Nov Thurs 11th Nov Fri 12th Nov
Lesson
1 & 2

Spanish Listening  H (45mins) GCSE PE Paper 2 (1hr) Spanish Listening F (35mins)

Lesson
3&4

Maths Paper 2 (1 hr 30mins)
Drama (1 hr 30mins)

Computer Science (1hr 30 mins)
Comb Science Chem (1 hr 15mins)

Chemistry (1 hr 45mins)
Maths Paper 3 (1hr 30 mins)

Comb Science Physics (1 hr 15 mins)
Physics (1 hr 45mins)

Lesson 5


